
Bus Routes
Hawthorne Elementary School 

Hawthorne Office: (509) 222-5600 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/28/2023

Rt 40 8:06 3:30 N Vancouver St @ W Hood Ave Rt. 41 8:08 3:30 N. Arthur St. @ W. Grande Ronde Ave.

HAW 8:07 3:31 N. Yelm St. @ W. Grand Ronde Ave. HAW 8:11 3:32 720 N Arthur St

8:08 3:32 W. Klamath Ave. @ N. Buntin Pl 8:13 3:34 4711 W Meataline Ave (@ Apartment sign)

8:08 3:32 610 N Yelm St 8:15 3:35 4610 W Metaline Ave

8:09 3:33 N. Conway Pl. @ W. Grand Ronde Ave. 8:16 3:36 N Volland St @ W John Day Ave

8:11 3:34 W. Grand Ronde Ave. @ W. Grand Ronde Pl. 8:18 3:27 445 N. Volland St. (Crown Village Apts.)

8:12 3:35 2213 W Clearwater Ave. 

8:13 3:37 2425 W. Bruneau Ave.

8:14 3:38 W. Deschutes Ave. @ N. Zillah St.

8:16 3:39 N. Dennis St. @ W. Deschutes Ave.

8:19 3:44 W Clearwater Ave @ N Quillan St


